
2018 VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT HOME/AWAY TIME
Monday 3/26/18 Clearfield Home 4:15 P.M.
Tuesday 3/27/18 Brockway Away 4:15 P.M.

Wednesday 4/4/18 ECC Home 4:15 P.M.
Friday 4/6/18 West Branch Away 4:30 P.M.

Monday 4/9/18 Johnsonburg Home 4:15 P.M.
Friday 4/13/18 Purchase Line Away 4:00 P.M.

Tuesday 4/17/18 Kane Home 4:15 P.M.
Thursday 4/19/18 DCC Away 4:15 P.M.
Tuesday 4/24/18 Brockway Home 4:15 P.M.
Thursday 4/26/18 Mo Valley Away 4:00 P.M.

Friday 4/27/18 Purchase Line Home 4:15 P.M.
Saturday 4/28/18 North Star Away 11:00 A.M.
Monday 4/30/18 Glendale Home 4:15 P.M.
Tuesday 5/1/18 ECC Away 4:15 P.M.
Monday 5/7/18 Harmony Away 4:30 P.M.
Tuesday 5/8/18 Sheffield (DH) Away 3:00 P.M.
Thursday 5/10/18 Kane Away 4:15 P.M.
Tuesday 5/15/18 Johnsonburg Away 4:15 P.M.

Wednesday 5/16/18 DCC Home 4:15 P.M.


